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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Johansen4037
Extreme

8.900 8.500 8.8008.900 35.100
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Adrianne Freeman4036
Extreme

8.900 8.100 8.9008.500 34.400
1T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Brianna Mar4026
Elevate

8.500 9.400 7.8008.500 34.200
3T 1 4T 12 3 

3 

Kristina Litvinova4014
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.450 8.7008.600 33.250
3T 12 2 6 4 

4 

Lyla Martinez4015
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.750 9.0008.100 33.150
6 6 7T 1 5 

5 

Kelsey Wilson4011
Black Diamond

8.400 7.700 8.7507.900 32.750
5 7 9T 4T 6 

6 

Teagan Hays4013
Byers Roseville

8.200 7.600 8.7508.100 32.650
7T 8T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Emilia Volkov4051
Technique

8.200 7.600 7.7008.550 32.050
7T 8T 3 13 8 

8 

Asha Karmaker4038
Extreme

8.000 8.300 8.2507.400 31.950
10 3 13 10 9 

9 

Samantha Wollenberger4021
Byers Roseville

7.900 7.500 8.6007.900 31.900
11 10T 9T 7 10 

10 

Kaelyn Kifer4045
Technique

8.200 8.050 7.9007.700 31.850
7T 5 11T 11 11 

11 

Laurel McAmis4053
Truckee

7.800 7.100 8.4508.350 31.700
12 13 6 8 12 

12 

Mackenzie Kopple4046
Technique

7.700 7.500 8.4007.700 31.300
13 10T 11T 9 13 

13 
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